2
7791D–AERO–11/13
AT65609EHW
Block Diagram
Pin Assignment
Note: NC pin is not bonded internally. So, it can be connected to GND or VCC.
A0
COLUMN DECODER

7791D–AERO–11/13
AT65609EHW
Ordering Information
Atmel Reference
Part Number Temperature Range Speed Package Flow
AT65609EHW-CI40-E 25⋅C 40ns SB28.6 Engineering Samples
AT65609EHW-CI40MQ -55⋅ to +125⋅C 40ns SB28.6 Mil Level B
AT65609EHW-CI40SV -55⋅ to +125⋅C 40ns SB28.6 Space Level B
AT65609EHW-CI40SR -55⋅ to +125⋅C 40ns SB28.6 Space Level B RHA
Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.Downloaded from Arrow.com.